 LD7535/LD7535A
12/11/2007
1
Leadtrend Technology Corporation  www.leadtrend.com.tw
LD7535&LD7535A-DS-01c December 2007
Green-Mode PWM Controller with Integrated Protections
Rev. 01c
General Description

WP 35AY
SOT-26 (TOP VIEW)
Ordering Information
Part number Package TOP MARK Shipping
LD7535 BL SOT-26   PB Free YWP/35 3000 /tape & reel
LD7535 GL SOT-26  Green Package YWP/35 3000 /tape & reel
LD7535 BN DIP-8   PB Free LD7535BN 3600 /tube /Carton
LD7535A BL SOT-26  PB Free YWP/35A 3000 /tape & reel
LD7535A GL SOT-26  Green Package YWP/35A 3000 /tape & reel
LD7535A BN DIP-8  PB Free LD7535ABN 3600 /tube /Carton
The LD7535/ LD7535A are ROHS Complaint/ Green Package.
 LD7535/LD7535A
3
Leadtrend Technology Corporation  www.leadtrend.com.tw
LD7535&LD7535A-DS-01c December 2007
Pin Descriptions
PIN NAME FUNCTION
1 GND Ground
2 COMP